DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION

VENDOR #1

VENDOR #2

VENDOR #3

BID NO. 2010-042-4986

ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR TRANSPORT OF
ELECTION VOTING EQUIPMENT, MACHINES
AND RELATED ITEMS

OPENING DATE: April 9, 2010

PERIOD: June 2, 2010 through June 1, 2011

BUYER:JENNIFER TURNER (214) 653-7437

A-1 Freeman North American

2242 Manana Dr.

Dallas, Texas

Johnatan Hightower

972-556-1777

972-566-1261 - Fax

Aarron Transfer and Storage Inc.
3524 Liston Lane

Euless, Texas 76040

Grant Nichols

817-267-5780

817-267-2630 - Fax

Atlantic Relocation Systems
1624 Diplomat Drive
Carrollton, Texas 75006
Jeanne Witcher
972-888-6500

972-888-6525 - Fax

Dallas County Taxpayer
NCTRCA Certified

Yes
No

No
No

NO. OF
DESCRIPTION EVENTS
1. Pick-up/Set-up Disassemble 3
Deliver and Return of Election Voting
Equipment, Machines and Related ltems
For Early Voting Events, as per bid specifications

Specify Additional Charge to deliver and

pick-up in accordance to the bid specifications
additional voting equipment, machines and related
items that are above the minimum requirements for
Early Voting Booth

Metal Voting Cart w/Storage Area
Metal Voting Cart - Camel

Votronic Voting Booth

ADA Voting Booth

NO. OF

LOCATIONS

50

- a A

$106.00

$20.00
$20.00
$2.00
$4.00

$5,300.00

$20.00
$20.00
$2.00
$4.00

$59.00 $2,950.00

$22.25
$22.25
$22.25
$22.25

$22.25
$22.25
$22.25
$22.25

$60.00 $3,000.00

$17.00
$20.00
$12.00
$12.00

$17.00
$20.00
$12.00
$12.00




DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION

VENDOR #1

VENDOR #2

VENDOR #3

BID NO. 2010-042-4986

ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR TRANSPORT OF
ELECTION VOTING EQUIPMENT, MACHINES
AND RELATED ITEMS

OPENING DATE: April 9, 2010

PERIOD: June 2, 2010 through June 1, 2011

BUYER:JENNIFER TURNER (214) 653-7437

A-1 Freeman North American

2242 Manana Dr.
Dallas, Texas
Johnatan Hightower
972-556-1777
972-566-1261 - Fax

Aarron Transfer and Storage Inc.

3524 Liston Lane
Euless, Texas 76040
Grant Nichols
817-267-5780
817-267-2630 - Fax

Atlantic Relocation Systems
1624 Diplomat Drive
Carrollton, Texas 75006
Jeanne Witcher
972-888-6500

972-888-6525 - Fax

Dallas County Taxpayer
NCTRCA Certified

Yes
No

No
No

NO. OF
DESCRIPTION EVENTS
2. Pick-up/Set-up/Disassemble 3
Deliver and Return of Election Voting
Equipment, Machines and Related ltems
for Election Day Events, as per bid specifications

Specify Additional Charge to deliver and

pick-up in accordance to the bid specifications
additional voting equipment, machines, and related
items that are above the minimum requirements for
Election Day Events

Votomatic/Gemini Voting Booth
Model 100 Ballot Cunter and Box

Specify Additional Charge (if any) for

On-Site Personnel - Two individual/employees, Vehicle - Truck,
and Equipment to be used for Emergency Stand-By Services
on Election Day, as requested by the Elections Department.
Contractor's employees and will be required to report to the
Election Equipment Warehouse by 6:30 a.m. Election Day
morning Cost must be all inclusive incorporating all

expenses and fees.

TOTAL

NO. OF

LOCATIONS

500

$84.00

$2.00
$8.00

$36.00

$42,000.00

$2.00
$8.00

$36.00

$47,392.00

$89.00

$22.25
$22.25

$15.00

$44,500.00

$22.25
$22.25

$15.00

$47,598.50

$52.00 $26,000.00

$12.00
$27.00

$12.00
$27.00

$25.00 $25.00

$29,125.00




DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION

VENDOR #4

VENDOR #4

VENDOR #6

BID NO. 2010-042-4986

ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR TRANSPORT OF
ELECTION VOTING EQUIPMENT, MACHINES
AND RELATED ITEMS

OPENING DATE: April 9, 2010

PERIOD: May 18, 2010 through May 17, 2011

BUYER:JENNIFER TURNER (214) 653-7437

C&D Couriers Inc.
13707 Gamma Rd.
Dallas, Texas 75244
Soloman Wright
972-458-2342
972-458-2343 - Fax

Move Solutions, LTD.
1473 Terre Colony Ct.
Dallas, Texas 75212
Bob Howes
214-630-3607
214-630-3547 - Fax

Reliable Couriers
2797 Irving Blvd. # 110
Dallas, Texas 75207
Elizabeth Rodriguez
214-637-4800
214-637-4800 - Fax

Dallas County Taxpayer
NCTRCA Certified

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

NO. OF
DESCRIPTION EVENTS
1. Pick-up/Set-up Disassemble 5
Deliver and Return of Election Voting
Equipment, Machines and Related ltems
For Early Voting Events, as per bid specifications

Specify Additional Charge to deliver and

pick-up in accordance to the bid specifications
additional voting equipment, machines and related
items that are above the minimum requirements for
Early Voting Booth

Metal Voting Cart w/Storage Area-Mule
Metal Voting Cart - Camel
Votronic Voting Booth

NO. OF

LOCATIONS

50

- a A

$26.76

$26.76
$26.76
$26.76
$26.76

$1,338.00

$26.76
$26.76
$26.76
$26.76

$105.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$5,250.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$68.50 $3,425.00

$12.00
$14.00
$8.00
$8.00

$12.00
$14.00
$8.00
$8.00




2. Pick-up/Set-up/Disassemble 5
Deliver and Return of Election Voting
Equipment, Machines and Related ltems

for Election Day Events, as per bid specifications

Specify Additional Charge to deliver and

pick-up in accordance to the bid specifications
additional voting equipment, machines, and related
items that are above the minimum requirements for
Election Day Events

Votomatic/Gemini Voting Booth
Model 100 Ballot Cunter and Box

Specify Additional Charge (if any) for

On-Site Personnel - Two individual/employees, Vehicle - Truck,
and Equipment to be used for Emergency Stand-By Services
on Election Day, as requested by the Elections Department.
Contractor's employees and will be required to report to the
Election Equipment Warehouse by 6:30 a.m. Election Day
morning Cost must be all inclusive incorporating all

expenses and fees.

TOTAL

500

$107.00

$26.76
$26.76

$13.33

$53,500.00

$26.76
$26.76

$13.33

$55,011.89

$95.00 $47,500.00

$15.00 $15.00
$15.00 $15.00
$55.00 $55.00

$52,895.00

$49.00 $24,500.00

$8.00 $8.00
$12.00 $12.00
$65.00 $65.00
$28,052.00




