DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION		VENDOR #1	VENDOR #2	VENDOR #3
BID NO. 2010-042-4986 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR TRANSPORT OF ELECTION VOTING EQUIPMENT, MACHINES AND RELATED ITEMS OPENING DATE: April 9, 2010 PERIOD: June 2, 2010 through June 1, 2011 BUYER:JENNIFER TURNER (214) 653-7437		A-1 Freeman North American 2242 Manana Dr. Dallas, Texas Johnatan Hightower 972-556-1777 972-566-1261 - Fax	Aarron Transfer and Storage Inc. 3524 Liston Lane Euless, Texas 76040 Grant Nichols 817-267-5780 817-267-2630 - Fax	
Dallas County Taxpayer NCTRCA Certified		Yes No	No No	No No
NO. OF DESCRIPTION EVENTS	NO. OF LOCATIONS			
1. Pick-up/Set-up Disassemble 3 Deliver and Return of Election Voting Equipment, Machines and Related Items For Early Voting Events, as per bid specifications Specify Additional Charge to deliver and pick-up in accordance to the bid specifications additional voting equipment, machines and related items that are above the minimum requirements for Early Voting Booth	50	\$106.00 \$5,300.0C	\$59.00 \$2,950.00	\$60.00 \$3,000.00
Metal Voting Cart w/Storage Area Metal Voting Cart - Camel Votronic Voting Booth ADA Voting Booth	1 1 1 1	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$4.00 \$4.00	\$22.25 \$22.25 \$22.25 \$22.25	\$17.00 \$17.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00

DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION	VENDOR #1			VENDOR #2		VENDOR #3		
BID NO. 2010-042-4986 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR TRANSPORT OF ELECTION VOTING EQUIPMENT, MACHINES AND RELATED ITEMS OPENING DATE: April 9, 2010 PERIOD: June 2, 2010 through June 1, 2011 BUYER:JENNIFER TURNER (214) 653-7437		A-1 Freeman North American 2242 Manana Dr. Dallas, Texas Johnatan Hightower 972-556-1777		Aarron Transfer and Storage Inc. 3524 Liston Lane Euless, Texas 76040 Grant Nichols 817-267-5780 817-267-2630 - Fax				
Dallas County Taxpayer NCTRCA Certified		Yes No		No No		No No		
NO. OF DESCRIPTION EVENTS	NO. OF LOCATIONS							
2. Pick-up/Set-up/Disassemble 3 Deliver and Return of Election Voting Equipment, Machines and Related Items for Election Day Events, as per bid specifications Specify Additional Charge to deliver and pick-up in accordance to the bid specifications additional voting equipment, machines, and related items that are above the minimum requirements for Election Day Events	500	\$84.00	\$42,000.00	\$89.00	\$44,500.00	\$52.00	\$26,000.00	
Votomatic/Gemini Voting Booth Model 100 Ballot Cunter and Box	1	\$2.00 \$8.00	\$2.00 \$8.00	\$22.25 \$22.25	\$22.25 \$22.25	\$12.00 \$27.00	\$12.00 \$27.00	
Specify Additional Charge (if any) for On-Site Personnel - Two individual/employees, Vehicle - Truck, and Equipment to be used for Emergency Stand-By Services on Election Day, as requested by the Elections Department. Contractor's employees and will be required to report to the Election Equipment Warehouse by 6:30 a.m. Election Day morning Cost must be all inclusive incorporating all expenses and fees.	1	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	
TOTAL			\$47,392.00		\$47,598.50		\$29,125.00	

DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION		VENDOR #4		VENDOR #4		VENDOR #6	
BALLAS COUNTY BID TABOLATION BID NO. 2010-042-4986 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR TRANSPORT OF ELECTION VOTING EQUIPMENT, MACHINES AND RELATED ITEMS OPENING DATE: April 9, 2010 PERIOD: May 18, 2010 through May 17, 2011		C&D Couriers Inc. 13707 Gamma Rd. Dallas, Texas 75244 Soloman Wright 972-458-2342 972-458-2343 - Fax VENDOR #4 Move Solutions, LTD. 1473 Terre Colony Ct. Dallas, Texas 75212 Bob Howes 214-630-3607 214-630-3547 - Fax		VENDOR #6 Reliable Couriers 2797 Irving Blvd. # 110 Dallas, Texas 75207 Elizabeth Rodriguez 214-637-4800 214-637-4800 - Fax			
BUYER:JENNIFER TURNER (214) 653-7437							
Dallas County Taxpayer NCTRCA Certified		Yes Yes		No No		Yes Yes	
NO. OF DESCRIPTION EVENTS	NO. OF LOCATIONS						
Pick-up/Set-up Disassemble 5 Deliver and Return of Election Voting Equipment, Machines and Related Items For Early Voting Events, as per bid specifications Specify Additional Charge to deliver and pick-up in accordance to the bid specifications additional voting equipment, machines and related items that are above the minimum requirements for Early Voting Booth	50	\$26.76	\$1,338.00	\$105.00	\$5,250.00	\$68.50	\$3,425.00
Metal Voting Cart w/Storage Area-Mule Metal Voting Cart - Camel Votronic Voting Booth	1 1 1 1	\$26.76 \$26.76 \$26.76 \$26.76	\$26.76 \$26.76 \$26.76 \$26.76	\$15.00 \$15.00	\$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00	\$12.00 \$14.00 \$8.00 \$8.00	\$12.00 \$14.00 \$8.00 \$8.00

Pick-up/Set-up/Disassemble 5 Deliver and Return of Election Voting Equipment, Machines and Related Items for Election Day Events, as per bid specifications	500	\$107.00	\$53,500.00	\$95.00	\$47,500.00	\$49.00	\$24,500.00
Specify Additional Charge to deliver and pick-up in accordance to the bid specifications additional voting equipment, machines, and related items that are above the minimum requirements for Election Day Events							
Votomatic/Gemini Voting Booth Model 100 Ballot Cunter and Box	1 1	\$26.76 \$26.76	\$26.76 \$26.76	\$15.00 \$15.00	\$15.00 \$15.00	\$8.00 \$12.00	\$8.00 \$12.00
Specify Additional Charge (if any) for On-Site Personnel - Two individual/employees, Vehicle - Truck, and Equipment to be used for Emergency Stand-By Services on Election Day, as requested by the Elections Department. Contractor's employees and will be required to report to the Election Equipment Warehouse by 6:30 a.m. Election Day morning Cost must be all inclusive incorporating all expenses and fees.	1	\$13.33	\$13.33	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$65.00	\$65.00
TOTAL			\$55,011.89		\$52,895.00		\$28,052.00